
Zettonics TEN21 
Cable Management & Chassis

Zettonics TEN21 1U & 2U chassis are mountable on 19” racks 
and allows 5 or 12 modules to be loaded from either the front 
or rear with easy, fast and secure latching.

The rear cable management can be retrofitted to the 1U & 2U 
chassis, for securing and managing trunks and back bone 
cabling.

Zettonics TEN21 1U & 2U front cable management and door 
manage the front patching field and provides bend radius 
protection.

The 1U & 2U chassis provide user friendly and flexible connectivity when combined with
Zettonics TEN21 module, harnesses, trunks and patch cords.

The 1U & 2U front cable management is retrofittable with large labelling areas on the inside
of the doors.

Zettonics TEN21 blanks are for blanking off any unused slots on the TEN21 1U & 2U chassis.
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Product Code Product Description Price*

3994006 Zettonics TEN21 MTP 1U Unloaded 5 Position Chassis

Zettonics TEN21 MTP 2U Unloaded 12 Position Chassis

£66.75

£75.653994007

3994008

3994009

3994010

3994011

Zettonics TEN21 1U Front Cable Management

Zettonics TEN21 2U Front Cable Management

Zettonics TEN21 Chassis Rear Management

Zettonics TEN21 Modular Chassis Blank
*Prices excluding VAT

£27.20

£28.80

£24.00

£5.10

OM4 MTP Type B 
12 Core MPO Fibre Trunk Cassette Cable

Rapid ‘Plug & Go’ fibre network deployment with no specialist 
tools required.

Can be installed in less than 15 miniutes - custom lengths 
available.


